
Property Details
•	 Strategic Location: Situated in a high-growth corridor with easy access to I-77 and Akron-Canton Airport. 18,000 

cars per day on Frank Ave.

•	 Flexible Zoning: B2 Zoning ideal for retail establishments, service businesses, restaurants and cafés, office, 
entertainment venues, etc.

•	 High-Demand Market: North Canton boasts strong economic growth, top-rated schools, and a thriving business 
community.

•	 Infrastructure Ready: Utilities (water, sewer, gas, electric) available on site.

•	 Strong Demographics: Surrounded by affluent neighborhoods, retail hubs, and corporate offices.

•	 High Traffic & Visibility: Exceptional 250 ft frontage on a well-traveled road, maximizing development potential.

•	 Proximity to Key Amenities: Near shopping centers, dining, medical facilities, and entertainment. 

NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF 
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, 
OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE OR 
FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS 
IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE MADE AS TO THE 
CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN ARE ANY TO BE IMPLIED.
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For more information:  Evan Pannell | Vice President | 330.715.4801 | evan.pannell@naipvc.com
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North Canton, Ohio
North Canton, Ohio, is a city in Stark County with 

a population of 17,842 as of 2020. The city covers 

6.4 square miles, the city is traversed by the West 

Branch of Nimishillen Creek. North Canton has seen 

steady population growth, with a significant rise in 

the mid-20th century. The median age is 42.5, and 

about 34.3% of residents hold a bachelor’s degree or 

higher. Educational institutions include North Canton 

City Schools, St. Paul School, and Walsh University, a 

private Catholic institution. 
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Demographics 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population: 3,631 40,146 116,021

Households: 1,632 18,390 50,185

Median Age: 42.4 43.7 44.1

Average HH Income: $86,193 $79,923 $81,727
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1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

KEY FACTS

3,631
Population

42.4

Median Age

2.2

Average
Household Size

$86,193
Median Household

Income

EDUCATION

4%

No High School
Diploma 23%

High School
Graduate

25%
Some College

48%
Bachelor's/Grad/Pr

of Degree

BUSINESS

371

Total Businesses

7,286

Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

70.8%
White Collar

11.8%
Blue Collar

17.4%
Services

2.4%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$86,193

Median Household
Income

$52,167

Per Capita Income

$339,490

Median Net Worth

2024 Households by income (Esri)
The largest group: $75,000 - $99,999 (21.8%)

The smallest group: $15,000 - $24,999 (3.3%)

Indicator ▲ Value Diff
<$15,000 4.1% -4.6%
$15,000 - $24,999 3.3% -4.7%
$25,000 - $34,999 4.4% -4.2%
$35,000 - $49,999 7.9% -3.8%
$50,000 - $74,999 18.5% +1.4%
$75,000 - $99,999 21.8% +5.8%
$100,000 - $149,999 20.2% +3.5%
$150,000 - $199,999 7.9% +0.5%
$200,000+ 11.8% +5.9%

Bars show deviation from Stark County

KEY FACTS

40,146
Population

43.7

Median Age

2.2

Average
Household Size

$79,923
Median Household

Income

EDUCATION

2%

No High School
Diploma 27%

High School
Graduate

28%
Some College

43%
Bachelor's/Grad/Pr

of Degree

BUSINESS

3,113

Total Businesses

47,601

Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

67.2%
White Collar

16.2%
Blue Collar

16.6%
Services

2.1%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$79,923

Median Household
Income

$51,149

Per Capita Income

$274,073

Median Net Worth

2024 Households by income (Esri)
The largest group: $100,000 - $149,999 (18.3%)

The smallest group: <$15,000 (5.1%)

Indicator ▲ Value Diff
<$15,000 5.1% -3.6%
$15,000 - $24,999 6.2% -1.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 6.9% -1.7%
$35,000 - $49,999 12.1% +0.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 16.5% -0.6%
$75,000 - $99,999 12.9% -3.1%
$100,000 - $149,999 18.3% +1.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 9.7% +2.3%
$200,000+ 12.2% +6.3%

Bars show deviation from Stark County

KEY FACTS

116,021
Population

44.1

Median Age

2.3

Average
Household Size

$81,727
Median Household

Income

EDUCATION

3%

No High School
Diploma 28%

High School
Graduate

28%
Some College

41%
Bachelor's/Grad/Pr

of Degree

BUSINESS

4,774

Total Businesses

67,397

Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

68.6%
White Collar

16.5%
Blue Collar

14.8%
Services

2.1%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$81,727

Median Household
Income

$48,514

Per Capita Income

$309,459

Median Net Worth

2024 Households by income (Esri)
The largest group: $100,000 - $149,999 (18.3%)

The smallest group: <$15,000 (5.4%)

Indicator ▲ Value Diff
<$15,000 5.4% -3.3%
$15,000 - $24,999 6.1% -1.9%
$25,000 - $34,999 6.8% -1.8%
$35,000 - $49,999 10.7% -1.0%
$50,000 - $74,999 16.0% -1.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 15.0% -1.0%
$100,000 - $149,999 18.3% +1.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 9.9% +2.5%
$200,000+ 11.8% +5.9%

Bars show deviation from Stark County

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

6600 Frank Ave. 
North Canton, OH 44720

FOR SALE
development land


